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PORUBSKY BEZECKY POHAR

CELKOVE PORADI SERIALU

starsi Zaci 2004-2005
Hréek Adam
Jasek Jan

Teslik Maxim
Svacina Marian
Tresndk Matéj
LiSka Alexandr
Krej¢i Adam
Pribyl Jan
Gajdos$ Adam
Chovanec Patrik
Boda Adam
Kovar Vojtéch
Orava Vaclav
Kubat Martin
Chytil Daniel
Milata Vojtéch

starsi zakyné 2004-2005
Breznd Gabriela
Bienekova Natadlie
Matéjkova Vendula
Feilhauerovda Emma
Leskova Vendula
Valkova Nina
Trojkova Aneta
ZdraZilova Denisa
Lojkova Lilla
Dokulilova Aneta
Schneeberger Melanie
Valkova Ema

Toova Kldra

Tondrova Nikola
Kutéjova Rozdlie
Fialova Dominika
Synkova Karolina

mladsi Zaci 2007-2006
Charvatek Jan
Jarolim Filip

Dostdl Daniel
Stanovsky Petr

roc
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004

roc
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
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2007
2006
2007
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bodovani PBP 2019

22.ledna 19.Unora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
20 20 20 20 80
17 17 17 17 68
0 11 15 15 41
15 13 13 41
11 9 9 29
11 11 22
9 9 18
15 15
13 13
13 13
7 7
7 7
7 7
5 1 6
5 5
3 3

bodovani PBP 2019

22.ledna 19.4nora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
20 20 17 17 74
17 13 15 45
17 15 13 45
20 20 40
13 7 9 9 38
11 13 32
11 11 22
11 18
7 16
15 1 16
15 15
5 9 1 15
5 7 12
3 6
6
3 3
1 1

bodovani PBP 2019

22.ledna 19.dnora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
20 20 20 20 80
17 17 17 17 68
15 15 15 13 58
13 13 15 41
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Martinkevi¢ Matéj
Zajac Jakub
Koudelka Simon
Bulka Daniel
Benes Richard
Malohlava Daniel
Zabka Radovan
Sedénka Simon
Schrom René
Jicha Dominik
Smirak Viktor
Hosdak Sebastian

mladsi Zakyné 2007-2006
Kanova Kristyna
Hrckova Bara
MikuldsSkova Katka
Strykova Tereza
Vavreckova Eliska
Krchnadkova Tereza
Pluskalova Michaela
Hanzelkova Amalie
Hlavacova Klara
Kubeckova Valérie
Krchova Sofie
Simova Barbora
Skfeckova Zuzana
Kralova Laura
Kofronova Markéta
Lipinova Anna

pripravka divky 2009-2008
Udvarosova Barbora

Milfaitova Michaela Anna

Bastova Kristina
Ministrova Michaela
Stefkova Nela
Kozelska Ivana
Pustelnikova Katefina
Tvrdd Eliska
Markova Tereza
Barosova Karolina
Steflova Victoria
Packova Monika
Mazzolini Petra
Mazzolini Petra
Smetanova Anezka
Florkova Eliska
Klimova Lucie

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

roc
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

v

ro¢
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008

11 1 5 11 28
11 9 20
18
17
5 15
13 13
11 11
9 9
1 7 8
7
3
3 3
bodovani PBP 2019
22.ledna 19.4nora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
17 20 17 20 74
11 17 13 15 56
13 15 15 11 54
9 13 11 13 46
20 17 37
15 7 23
3 7 7 22
20 20
9 9 18
5 12
3 3 12
11 11
9 9
5 5
1 3 4
1 1
bodovani PBP 2019
22.ledna 19.Unora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
20 13 20 20 73
13 17 13 15 58
15 15 15 11 56
17 17 17 51
11 11 13 35
20 34
11 30
7 23
5 7 19
9 9
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
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Langova Lea

pripravka chlapci 2009-2008
Svoboda Hynek
Stafa Jan
Vavrecka Martin
Goron Tomas
Vomocil Jakub
Tykva David
Knotek Miroslav
Zomber Vaclav
To Vojtéch
Hudec JiFi

Seliga Stépan
Pajdla Antonin
Fiala Ondrej
Kusnir Jakub
Folta Ondrej
Grabacz Adam
Kusnir Jakub
Shakib Abu Haija
Vnenk Lukas

Novak Radomil

mini-pfipravka divky 2011-2010
Kralova Valérie

Novakova Elena
Steinigerova Lucie

Jichova Barbora
Prokopova Barbora
Kaletova Hana

Handlovd Klara

Konstacka Sara

Sedénkova Eliska Stépanka
Kanova Klara

Pospisilova Veronika

Abu Haija Anna

Svanigova Terezka
Javorska Karolina
Chytilova Markéta
Vymeétalova Elen

Hasalova Nela

mini-pfipravka chlapci 2011-2010
Maza¢ Michal

Bohonék Ondrej

Tvrdy Daniel

Vic¢ek David

2009

roc
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009

roc
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010

v

ro¢
2010
2010
2010
2011

1 1
bodovani PBP 2019
22.ledna 19.4nora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
17 20 20 20 77
20 17 17 17 71
15 15 15 45
13 13 5 9 40
15 13 28
13 11 24
11 18
7 16
14
3 13
11 11
11 11
5 5 10
9 9
7 7
1 3 4
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
bodovani PBP 2019
22.ledna 19.4nora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
20 17 20 20 77
15 20 15 13 63
17 13 11 15 56
11 17 17 45
15 13 11 39
13 32
9 21
7 20
11 11
9 9
7 7
6
3 6
5 5
5 5
1 1
1 1
bodovani PBP 2019
22.ledna 19.4nora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
20 20 20 20 80
11 15 17 17 60
15 11 15 13 54
17 13 11 41
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Skofupa Matéj
Pétvaldsky Benedikt
Jaroslav Marek
Sumara Vaclav
Dekany Fabian
Rédr Tomas
Tvrdy Filip
Zivotsky Marek
Lukac¢ Martin
Repan Pavel
Konecny Radovan
Lebeda Richard

benjaminci chlapci 2012 a mladsi

Sevcik Jan Simon
Repan Matéj
Dédoch Jindfich
Urban Petr
Cenov Daniel
Valek Jan
Krkoska Tomas
Raab Lukas
Holarn Tomas
Dostdl Matyas
TreSnak Patrik
Zelnicek Jakub
Barvik Denis
Dostal Krystof
Janostik Adam
Vrana Ondiej
Troster David
Valek Jan
Kubny Antonin
Bucala Tadeas
Kocan Cenék
Fico Tristan

benjaminci divky 2012 a mladsi
Zomberova Anna
Vankova Natalie
Barosova Viktorie
Kozdkova Ellen
Jichova Adéla
Ulmanova Karolina
Skupinova Patricie
Smetanova Viktorie
Novakova Kristyna
Némcova Miriam
Marusakova Dominika

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

roc
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013

v

ro¢
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012

17 9 33
9 15 33
13 5 23
5 11 3 19
13 13
1 3 7 11
9
7
7 7
5 5
3 3
1 1 2
bodovani PBP 2019

22.ledna 19.4nora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
20 20 15 55
17 9 13 39
20 3 11 37
17 17 34
17 9 3 29
15 11 26
11 9 20
20 20
13 5 18
15 15
15 15
7 7 14
13 13
13 13
11 11
9 9
7 7
5 5
5 5
1 1
1 1
1 1

bodovani PBP 2019

22.ledna 19.Unora | 19.bfezna | 26.bfezna | CELKEM
17 17 11 17 62
20 20 13 53
15 15 15 45
20 20 40
9 17 11 37
15 13 28
13 9 22
13 5 18
7 9 16
7 12
11 11
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13
14
15
16
16
18
18
18
21
21

Stembirkovd Ema
Pustkova Sofie
Bubova Stela
Smetanova Gabriela
StaniSevska Lucie
Tizkova Marie
Lepiarova Natalie
Kolinkeova Neomi
Klosovd Amilie
Cechovska Adéla
Brandejsova Elen

2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013

zpracovdni vysledkd: Mgr.Stanislav Suska

atletika-poruba@seznam.cz

11 11
3 10
9
7 7
1 6
6
3
3
3
1
1




